1.00BOTTEL  879.75 1,035.00 1  1035  0.00

1.00COVER  432.00 480.00 1  480  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  879.75 1,035.00 1  1035  0.00

1.00TARY  148.50 165.00 1  165  0.00

1.00KECHAIN  36.00 40.00 1  40  0.00

1.00KECHAIN  108.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1.00SCISSOR  360.00 400.00 1  400  0.00

2845.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FORTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  7.00

3275  431

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2845.00

Warrenty :-